		บันทึกข้อค	วาม	หน่วยวิเทศสัมพันธ์ คณะศึกษาศาสตร์ มช. รับที่ อฟิ วันที่[0_ฏ]].ปี. ยเว ิ เวลา 95.00 น 5 - Doc
ส่วนงาน	กองวิเทศสัมพันธ์	สำนักงานมหาวิทยาลัย	มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่	โทร. 43661
ที่ อว 8392 (7)/ 3164		วันที่	ไป กันยายน 250	63
เรื่อง ITS Surabaya ขอเชิญผู้สนใจเข้าร่วมการประชุม IconStaff 2020				

เรียน เลขานุการคณะ/วิทยาลัย/สถาบัน

ด้วย Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember (ITS) Sukolilo Surabaya ประเทศอินโดนีเซียจะ จัดการประชุมนานาชาติ International Conference for Non-Academic Staffs (IconStaff 2020) ระหว่างวันที่ 2 – 5 พฤศจิกายน 2563 ในหัวข้อ Exalting University's Supporting Teams: Celebrating New idea เพื่อเป็นเวทีสำหรับบุคลากรที่ไม่ใช่นักวิชาการได้มีโอกาสแลกเปลี่ยนประสบการณ์และนำ แนวความคิดใหม่ๆทางด้านเทคโนโลยีสารสนเทศมานำเสนอในการประชุม ในการนี้ จึงขอความร่วมมือ มหาวิทยาลัยเขียงใหม่ ประชาสัมพันธ์เผยแพร่ให้ผู้สนใจทราบ โดยสามารถศึกษารายละอียดเพิ่มเติมและ ดิดต่อสมัครเข้าร่วมประชุมได้โดยตรงที่ https://www.its.ac.id/international/patnership/inboundstaff-mobility/iconstaff-2020 ตามรายละเอียดดังแนบ ซึ่งจะสิ้นสุดการสมัครเข้าร่วมการประชุมภายใน วันที่ 1 ตุลาคม 2563

ในการนี้ กองวิเทศสัมพันธ์ได้นำเสนอเรื่องดังกล่าวต่อรองอธิการบดี (รศ. โรม จิรานุกรม)เพื่อพิจารณา แล้ว และรองอธิการบดี (รศ. โรมจิรานุกรม) ได้มีข้อสั่งการขอความร่วมมือคณะ วิทยาลัย สถาบัน เพื่อ ประชาสัมพันธ์แก่บุคลากรผู้สนใจทราบและติดต่อได้โดยตรงต่อไป

้จึงเรียนมาเพื่อโปรดทราบ และโปรดพิจารณาดำเนินการในส่วนที่เกี่ยวข้องต่อไปด้วย จักขอบคุณยิ่ง

ON M

(นางสาววรลักษณ์ สุธีรวรรธนา) ผู้อำนวยการกองวิเทศสัมพันธ์



เรียน ผู้ช่วยคณบดี (ผศ.ดร.บุษรี เพ่งเล็งดี) ผ่าน อ.ดร.ภักดีกุล รัตนา ปฏิบัติการแทนคณบดีในงานวิเทศสัมพันธ์

เพื่อโปรดทราบ เรื่อง Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember (ITS) Sukolilo Surabaya ประเทศอินโดนีเซีย ประชาสัมพันธ์การประชุมนานาชาติ International Conference for Non-Academic Staffs (IconStaff 2020) หัวข้อ "Exalting University's Supporting Teams: Celebrating New idea" กำหนดจัดขึ้นระหว่างวันที่ 2 – 5 พ.ย. 2563 ให้แก่ผู้ที่สนใจ เพื่อเป็นเวทีสำหรับ แลกเปลี่ยนประสบการณ์และนำเสนอแนวความคิดใหม่ทางด้านเทคโนโลยี สารสนเทศ รายละเอียดดังแนบ

เห็นควรประชาสัมพันธ์ลงในเว็บไซต์ของหน่วยงานและ Facebook ของคณะฯ ผู้ที่สนใจสามารถศึกษารายละเอียดและสมัครได้โดยตรงที่ https://cmu.to/JYZNJ หรือตาม QR Code ที่ปรากฏ ทั้งนี้ ภายในวันที่ 1 ต.ค. 2563



05757. 28 n.e. 63 (3 m + 3 28 n.e. 63 (3 m + 3 28 n.e. 63 28 n.e. 63

🔲 ทราบ าเนินการตามเสนอ ข้อความคำสั่ง (ถ้ามี) (ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.บุษรี เพ่งเล็งดี) ผู้ช่วยคณบดี ก.ย. 63



CMU Global Connect <irdcmu@gmail.com>

Invitation - International Conference for Non-Academic Staffs (IconStaff 2020) at ITS Surabaya

2 messages

International Conference by ITS Global Engagement <iconstaff@its.ac.id>

2 September 2020 at 19:18

Dear Partners,

A very warm greeting from Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember (ITS) Surabaya.

We are very pleased to inform you that ITS Surabaya will host the **International Conference for Non-Academic Staffs** (IconStaff 2020) on November 2 – 5, 2020, bringing the theme *"Exalting University's Supporting Teams: Celebrating New Ideas."* The program aims to provide a platform for Non-Academic staff the opportunity to share their experience empowered by their institution either through the management's top-down policy or bottom-up initiatives thus lead new ideas in enhancing the Non-Academic staff performances. This conference will also allow participants to bring rich perspectives during the conference, discussion, and networking.

It is our honor to invite your supporting staffs from various divisions in your institution. To apply for the program, please kindly fill in the registration form through the following link :

https://www.its.ac.id/international/partnership/inbound-staff-mobility/iconstaff-2020/ Further information about topics, agenda, fees, and important dates could also be found in the provided link. Please be advised that the deadline of the nomination is **October 1, 2020**. Should you have inquiries, please do not hesitate to reach me or Mr Wahyu.

We are looking forward to e-welcoming you at ITS Surabaya.

Best regards, Yani (Ms) IconStaff 2020 Committee

ITS Global Engagement Rectorate Building 1st floor Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember (ITS) Sukolilo Surabaya Indonesia 60111 Tel/Fax. +62 31 5923411 Tel.(hunting) 5994251-54 ext 1224 email : int_off@its.ac.id website : https://www.its.ac.id/international/



2 attachments



ICONSTAFF POSTER (1).png 2436K

Invitation of IconStaff 2020.jpeg 427K

International Conference by ITS Global Engagement <iconstaff@its.ac.id>

[Quoted text hidden]

2 attachments



ICONSTAFF POSTER (1).png 2436K



Invitation of IconStaff 2020.jpeg 427K 2 September 2020 at 19:19